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General information about company

Scrip code 536738

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE325P01011

Name of the company

STELLAR CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ;?’gl;;stger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
ry g p
No. of I}:I:rAtIOf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a EZ:b:fr s()et;vr()i:]irlg (II{I)l?)htS held n each
Category . Y| shares " | % of total no. of uriies
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity . held (VII) o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
I) shareholder . h h Depository | _ V4 as per SCRR,
1 (IID) shares SHAres | pecei (av) 1957) (VIII) As . a% of
(In held (IV) | held eceipts (V)+ (VI) ) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class Total
") (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |x egy |00 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6003000 6003000 | 24.05 6003000 6003000 |24.05
Promoter
Group
(B Public 266 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 268 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In) convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 24.05 6003000
Group
®B) Public 75.95 15126000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21129000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp p
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res nos total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin sha;es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De os}i]tog held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refei tsl’y — (IV)+ per SCRR, ) % of
held (IV) | shares | 1 P W)+ vy | 1957) (VI )C(lass et | Class | oy Total
held As a % of ey Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 6003000 6003000 |24.05 6003000 6003000 |24.05
undivided Family
?X;'IT)"“‘I 2 6003000 6003000 | 24.05 6003000 6003000 | 24.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 6003000 6003000 |24.05 6003000 6003000 |24.05
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders ) g 1257100 1257100 | 5.04 1257100 1257100 |5.04
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 47 11476500 11476500 | 45.98 11476500 11476500 | 45.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
©) (specify) 54 6224900 6224900 | 24.94 6224900 6224900 |24.94
?];‘;;T)Otal 266 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 266 18958500 18958500 | 75.95 18958500 18958500 | 75.95
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 268 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(ATBIC) 268 24961500 24961500 | 100 24961500 24961500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of II\J]ﬁdSrlf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered | U0
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .| convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
securities and No. . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (A+BACY 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 24.05 6003000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 24.05 6003000
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.05 6003000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.04 1239100
(a(ii)) 45.98 10726500
(e) 24.94 3160400
Sub-Total (B) 75.95 15126000
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
75.95 15126000
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 21129000
)T‘ml (A+B+C 100 21129000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the RAJNI ANEJA PRANAY ANEJA Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT) ADAPA4615N AIQPA3260N Total

No. of fully paid

up cquity shares | 3201000 2802000 6003000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3201000 2802000 6003000

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82 11.23 24.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3201000 2802000 6003000

Class egy

Total 3201000 2802000 6003000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.82 11.23 24.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82 11.23 24.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

. 3201000 2802000 6003000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the MADAN
Shareholders () PAL SINGH

JASWINDER
SINGH

AMANDEEP
KAUR

SATYA
NARAYAN
YADAV

NARESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

AVLOK
SAXENA

HARISH
MOHAN
NAYYAR

PAN (II) BXPPS8855N

BFJPS1595B

APQPK5579K

AHOPY1801C

AAJPG7990G

GBSPS4269C

AAJPN9720B

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 966000

held (1V)

900000

894000

864000

750000

714000

702000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

966000

900000

894000

864000

750000

714000

702000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46

2.86

2.81

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

966000

900000

894000

864000

750000

714000

702000

Class egy

Total

966000

900000

894000

864000

750000

714000

702000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.87

3.61

3.58

3.46

2.86

2.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.87

3.46

2.86

2.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

SHP -2018.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

966000

900000

894000

864000

714000

702000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KULVINDER
SINGH

SANDEEP .

SATNAM
SINGH

HARMINDER
KAUR

DHASHARA

ANAND
MOHAN

SANNAREDDY
SURESH BABU

PAN (II)

AJTPS6305A

JIDPS9190A

AUTPS0932N

BPKPK7016J

CGDPD5909C

AGBPAS8783D

ASJPS3610B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

696000

502500

450000

420000

396000

360000

264000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

696000

502500

450000

420000

396000

360000

264000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79

2.01

1.8

1.68

1.44

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

696000

502500

450000

420000

396000

360000

264000

Class egy

Total

696000

502500

450000

420000

396000

360000

264000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.79

2.01

1.8

1.68

1.59

1.44

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79

2.01

1.8

1.68

1.59

1.44

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

696000

502500

450000

420000

396000

360000

264000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL PREET KAUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APQPK5577H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258000

9136500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

258000

9136500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

36.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

258000

9136500

Class egy

Total

258000

9136500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

36.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

36.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

258000

8386500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/legal/Deskiop/ CURRENT WORK/INFO TO BE UPLOAD ON WEBSITE/2018/SHP -2018.html

14117



SHP -2018.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies . Bodies Bodies .
Category Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Corporate Bodies Corporate

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More £ More than 1 percentage of ¢ ¢ ¢
than 1 percentage percentage o sharcholding percentage o percentage o percentage o

shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
N ¢ 1h HEMA ASSOCIATED BOOK LADI JYOTSANA IS\IIEYFQ\I/\(I)RK Click
Sharch ldt : () |SURGICALS |KEEPER AND MARKETING | GARMENTS | Vit o o oo [here to

arenolders PVTLTD CONSULTANTS PRIVAT | (P) LTD PVTLTD LD go back

PAN (II) AABCHO0879C | AAFCA0968D AAACL7991A [ AABCJ9792Q | AAICS8479C Total
No. of the
Shareholders (1) ! ! ! ! ! 0
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1245000 1170000 1170000 877500 858000 0
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1245000 1170000 1170000 877500 858000 0
W+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 4.99 4.69 4.69 3.52 3.44 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1245000 1170000 1170000 877500 858000 0
Class eg:y
Total 1245000 1170000 1170000 877500 858000 0
Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 4.99 4.69 4.69 3.52 3.44 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99

4.69

SHP -2018.html

4.69

3.52

3.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1170000

1170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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