General information about compa	General information about company										
Scrip code	536738										
NSE Symbol											
MSEI Symbol											
ISIN	INE325P01011										
Name of the company	STELLAR CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED										
Whether company is SME	Yes										
Class of Security	Equity Shares										
Type of report	Yearly										
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018										
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date											
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)										

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sui	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of Par	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		held in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	6003000			6003000	24.05	6003000		6003000	24.05
(B)	Public	266	18958500			18958500	75.95	18958500		18958500	75.95
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	268	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	ory Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. 01 Shares Underlying Outstanding No. 01 Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Shares Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding No. 01 Outstanding Outstanding No. 0f Shares Outstanding Outstanding Shares Outstanding Shares Outstanding Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares Shares <	tegory Shares Underlying No.	No. of Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.05					6003000
(B)	Public				75.95					15126000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21129000

Г

r	Fable II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held urities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	6003000			6003000	24.05	6003000		6003000	24.05
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	6003000			6003000	24.05	6003000		6003000	24.05
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	6003000			6003000	24.05	6003000		6003000	24.05
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	battern of	f the Public s	hareholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	165	1257100			1257100	5.04	1257100		1257100	5.04
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	11476500			11476500	45.98	11476500		11476500	45.98
(e)	Any Other (specify)	54	6224900			6224900	24.94	6224900		6224900	24.94
Sub-Total (B)(3)		266	18958500			18958500	75.95	18958500		18958500	75.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		266	18958500			18958500	75.95	18958500		18958500	75.95
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		268	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100
Total (A+B+C)		268	24961500			24961500	100	24961500		24961500	100

Г

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ър
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pledg othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patter	en of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.05					6003000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.05					6003000
(2)	Foreign						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.05					6003000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				5.04					1239100
(a(ii))				45.98					10726500
(e)				24.94					3160400
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.95					15126000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.95					15126000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21129000
Total (A+B+C)				100					21129000

	Indi	ividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJNI ANEJA	PRANAY ANEJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADAPA4615N	AIQPA3260N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3201000	2802000	6003000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3201000	2802000	6003000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.82	11.23	24.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	
Class eg:X	3201000	2802000	6003000
Class eg:y			
Total	3201000	2802000	6003000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.82	11.23	24.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.82	11.23	24.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (2	XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3201000	2802000	6003000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MADAN PAL SINGH	JASWINDER SINGH	AMANDEEP KAUR	SATYA NARAYAN YADAV	NARESH KUMAR GUPTA	AVLOK SAXENA	HARISH MOHAN NAYYAR
PAN (II)	BXPPS8855N	BFJPS1595B	APQPK5579K	AHOPY1801C	AAJPG7990G	GBSPS4269C	AAJPN9720B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	966000	900000	894000	864000	750000	714000	702000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	966000	900000	894000	864000	750000	714000	702000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.61	3.58	3.46	3	2.86	2.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	966000	900000	894000	864000	750000	714000	702000
Class eg:y							
Total	966000	900000	894000	864000	750000	714000	702000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.87	3.61	3.58	3.46	3	2.86	2.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.87	3.61	3.58	3.46	3	2.86	2.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

SHP -2018.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	966000	900000	894000	864000	0	714000	702000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KULVINDER SINGH	SANDEEP .	SATNAM SINGH	HARMINDER KAUR	DHASHARA	ANAND MOHAN	SANNAREDDY SURESH BABU
PAN (II)	AJTPS6305A	JJDPS9190A	AUTPS0932N	BPKPK7016J	CGDPD5909C	AGBPA8783D	ASJPS3610B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	696000	502500	450000	420000	396000	360000	264000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	696000	502500	450000	420000	396000	360000	264000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	2.01	1.8	1.68	1.59	1.44	1.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	696000	502500	450000	420000	396000	360000	264000
Class eg:y							
Total	696000	502500	450000	420000	396000	360000	264000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.79	2.01	1.8	1.68	1.59	1.44	1.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	2.01	1.8	1.68	1.59	1.44	1.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	696000	502500	450000	420000	396000	360000	264000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL PREET KAUR	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	APQPK5577H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	258000	9136500		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	258000	9136500		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	36.6		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	258000	9136500		
Class eg:y				
Total	258000	9136500		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	36.6		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	36.6		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	258000	8386500			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMA SURGICALS PVT LTD	ASSOCIATED BOOK KEEPER AND CONSULTANTS PRIVAT	LADI MARKETING (P) LTD	JYOTSANA GARMENTS PVT LTD	SIWAN NETWORK MARKETING PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCH0879C	AAFCA0968D	AAACL7991A	AABCJ9792Q	AAICS8479C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1245000	1170000	1170000	877500	858000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1245000	1170000	1170000	877500	858000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	4.69	4.69	3.52	3.44	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1245000	1170000	1170000	877500	858000	0
Class eg:y						
Total	1245000	1170000	1170000	877500	858000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.99	4.69	4.69	3.52	3.44	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of						

SHP -2018.html

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	4.69	4.69	3.52	3.44	0	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	1170000	1170000	0	0	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

file:///C:/Users/legal/Desktop/CURRENT WORK/INFO TO BE UPLOAD ON WEBSITE/2018/SHP -2018.html